2-VH.

2024

Posse 1
Posse 2
Posse 3
Posse 4
Posse 5

15,30
19,30
18,30
17,30
16,30

HELL 2024 - Schedule

Wild Bunch

6 7 8 9 Bay

2 3 4 5 Stage 1
16,30 17,30 18,30 19,30 Time Pos.1 14
15,30 16,30 17,30 18,30 Time Pos.2 16
19,30 15,30 16,30 17,30 Time Pos.3 16
18,30 19,30 15,30 16,30 Time Pos.4 15
17,30 18,30 19,30 15,30 Time

10 Bay
4 Stage
17 Time
16 Time
15 Time
14 Time

Posse 1
Posse 2
Posse 3
Posse 4
Posse 5
Posse 6
Posse 7
Posse 8
Posse 9
Posse 10
Posse 11
Posse 12

S-VIL.
2024
Posse 1
Posse 2
Posse 3
Posse 4
Posse 5
Posse 6
Posse 7
Posse 8
Posse 9
Posse 10
Posse 11
Posse 12

6-VIL.
2024
Posse 1
Posse 2
Posse 3
Posse 4
Posse 5
Posse 6
Posse 7
Posse 8
Posse 9
Posse 10
Posse 11
Posse 12

18
17
16

13
12
11
10

13
12
11
10

2 3 4 5 6 7 12 8

16 17 18
15 16 17 18
15 16 17 18
15 16 17 18
15 16 17 18

15 16 17 18
15 16 17
15 16
15

18
17 18

10 11 12 13
10 11 12 13
10 11 12

10 11
10
13
12 13
11 12 13
10 11 12 13
10 11 12 13
10 11 12 13
7 8 10 11 12 6 7 8
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10
13
12 13
11 12 13

10 11 12 13
10 11 12 13
10 11 12 13
10 11 12 13
10 11 12 13
10 11 12
10 11

10
10

18
17
16
15

10
10

13
12
11
10

10
10
11
10

13
12

11
11

18
17
16
15

11
11

13
12
11
10

11
11
12
11
10

13

9 Bay
12 Stage
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
18 Time
17 Time
16 Time
15 Time

9 Bay
12 Stage
Time
Time
Time
Time
13 Time
12 Time
11 Time
10 Time
Time
Time
Time
Time

3 Bay
12 Stage
13 Time
12 Time
11 Time
10 Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time



